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Below you find the project contact list. Filtering and sorting functions are available at top of each column (grey bold
text).

There is also a free text search option at the upper right.

Contact list updated: 2024-08-19

Members will be added continuously.

MT Brentry Contact list

First
Name Surname Role Title Company Email Phone Number Company

Phone Number
First
Name Surname Role Title Company Email Phone Number Company

Phone Number

Aaron Tilley Transport
Consultant

Associate
(Transport
lead)

Curtins Aaron.tilley@curtins.com +44 161236
2394

Adam Bergonzi

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Mechanical
Engineer Hoare Lea AdamBergonzi@hoarelea.com

AI Plail Acoustic
Consultant

Associate
Acoustics Hoare Lea Alplail@hoarelea.com

Alan Jeffrey Client
Metsa Tissue
Technical
Director

Metsä
Tissue Alan.jeffery@metsagroup.com +447921

107391

Alejandro Barron�Himsworth

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Mechanical
Engineer Hoare Lea AlejandroBarronHimsworth@hoarelea.com

Alex Matthews

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Public Health
Engineer Hoare Lea AlexMatthews@hoarelea.com

Amy McAbendroth Landscape
Architect

Landscape
Architect Lead Arup Amy.McAbendroth@arup.com +441132378120

Andy Pennington
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Project Director Arup Andy.pennington@arup.com +447827
319565

Ari Vehvilainen Client
VP
Development
Operations

Metsä
Tissue Ari.vehvilainen@metsagroup.com

Ari Ketonen Water
Treatment Director Flootech Ari.ketonen@flootech.com +358 50

3951709

Asko Alila Client
Head of Mill
Investments
Metsa Group
ICT

Metsä
Tissue Asko.alila@metsagroup.com

Ben Gurney Landscape
Architect

LVIA, ES
Chapter Arup Ben.Gurney@arup.com +442077550325
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Bruce Elrick

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Sustainability
Associate
Director

Hoare Lea Bruceelrick@hoarelea.com +447971
330774

Carl Saxon

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Project Director Hoare Lea Carlsaxon@hoarelea.com +447791
938724

+44 121450
4800

Catherine Darby-Roberts
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Stakeholder
Engagement
Lead

Arup Catherine.darby-roberts@arup.com +447867
492442

Chris Dalley Quantity
Surveyor

Associate
Director Mace Group Chris.Dalley@macegroup.com

Chris Braycotton BIM Hoare Lea chrisbraycotton@hoarelea.com

Clare Russell CEMP & Waste
Consultant

Associate
Director

RPS
Consulting
Services Ltd

Clare.russell@rpsgroup.com +44 12354
48779

Dan McLellan BREEAM
Assessor

Principal
Sustainability Hoare Lea Danmclellan@hoarelea.com +44 121450

4855

Dan Edmiston
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Structural Arup Daniel.Edmiston@arup.com

Dario Maggiorelli

Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers
–Paper Machine
and Bale
Handler

Project
Manager BHM Dario.maggiorelli@bhm-ing.com +44 6649

600197

David Scott

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Associate Hoare Lea Davidscott@hoarelea.com +44750
2326881

David Dominguez Transport
Consultant

Principal
Transport
Planner

Curtins David.dominguez@curtins.com +44 161236
2394

Denise Nee Client Marketing
Consultant

Metsä
Tissue Denise.nee@metsagroup.com +44845601

8266

Elliot Arthur

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Utilities Hoare Lea Elliotarthur@hoarelea.com +441214504800

Emil Sjöberg Client Director,
Internal Audit

Metsä
Tissue

Emil Lundgren Platform
Coordinator

Information
Management Plan B emil.lundgren@planbab.com +46101960504

Eugenie Thornton Project Manager Senior Project
Manager Quantem Eugenie.thornton@quantem.co.uk +447519

201194

Ewan Ramsden Specialist
Lighting

Graduate
Environmental
Lighting
Designer

Hoare Lea Ewanramsden@hoarelea.com +44 121450
4800

Finn McCartney Hill

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Energy
Economics Hoare Lea FinnMcCartney-Hill@hoarelea.com

Frederick Frempong Transport
Consultant

Principal
Transport
Planner

Curtins Frederick.frempong@curtins.com +44 161236
2394

Fredrik Wirf Client
Civils Project
Manager
(Vänern)

Metsä
Tissue Fredrik.wirf@metsagroup.com +4670 3051 344

Gavin Winter Planning
Consultant

Associate
Director Spawforths Gavin.winter@spawforths.co.uk +447939

037998

Glyn Hodgkiss Air Quality
Consultant

Air Quality
Associate Cundall G.hodgkiss@cundall.com +44 121262

2720
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Gurveen Mann Project Manager
Graduate
Project
Manager

Quantem Gurveen.mann@quantem.co.uk +447544
489622

Hannaan Boota

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Mechanical
Engineer Hoare Lea HannaanBoota@hoarelea.com

Hannah Langler Planning
Consultant Socio-economic Spawforths Hannah.Langler@spawforths.co.uk +447988

536937

Ian Aldous Quantity
Surveyor Director Mace Group Ian.Aldous@macegroup.com

Iryna Thornton Client
Metsa Tissue
Cost
Director,Capital
Projects

Metsä
Tissue Iryna.thornton@metsagroup.com +447808

637302

Jake Hanson Project Manager Lead Project
Manager Quantem Jake.hanson@quantem.co.uk +447789

645817

Jamieson Blain

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Electrical
Engineer Hoare Lea JamiesonBlain@hoarelea.com

Jari Tiura Client
Senior Vice
President
Operations

Metsä
Tissue Jari.tiura@metsagroup.com

Jason Fairbairn
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

EIA Water
Chapter
Technical Lead

Arup jason.fairbairn@arup.com +447702143221

Jenny Ray Planning
Consultant

EIA/ Town
Planner Spawforths Jenny.ray@spawforths.co.uk +447988 536

937

Jenny Carrington Air Quality
Consultant

Air Quality
Associate Cundall J.carrington@cundall.com +447590

862225

Joel Loikkanen Client VP Metsa
Group ICT

Metsä
Tissue Joel.loikkanen@metsagroup.com

John Moorcraft Ecological
Consultant Associate Tyler

Grange J.moorcroft@tylergrange.co.uk +447540
717188

+44 121828
4043

Jon Nuttall

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Director
Sustainability &
Clean Energy

Hoare Lea Jonnuttall@hoarelea.com +447765
863093

+44 113245
7550

Jon Holmes

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Electrical
Engineer Hoare Lea JonHolmes@hoarelea.com +44 121450

4800

Jon Rooney Landscape
Architect

Landscaping
Visual Impact
Assessment
Lead

Arup Jon.Rooney@arup.com

Jonathan Stubbs Development
Director Director Wykeland Jds@wykeland.co.uk

Jukka Kleemola Client Energy Support Metsä
Tissue Jukka.kleemola@metsagroup.com +358 50598

7613

Justin Howell
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Geotech Lead Arup Justin.howell@arup.com +447880
868030

Kate Goodwin Planning
Consultant Human Health Spawforths Kate.Goodwin@spawforths.co.uk +447881307962

Katy Isaac
Pre-application
public
consultation and
engagement

Senior Account
Director/
Project
Manager

Lexington Katy.isaac@lexnorth.co.uk

Kieron Homer

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Public Health
Engineer Hoare Lea kieronhomer@hoarelea.com
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Lauren Hodgson

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Utilities Hoare Lea Laurenhodgson@hoarelea.com

Lee Jones Project Manager Project Peer
Reviewer Quantem Lee.jones@quantem.co.uk +447930

371605

Leon Skovbjerg

Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers
–Paper Machine
and Bale
Handler

Project
Manager BHM Leon.skovbjerg@bhm-ing.com

Liz Marrs BIM Hoare Lea Lizmarrs@hoarelea.com

Louise Hawkey

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Utilities Hoare Lea Louisehawkey@hoarelea.com

Luke Barker Quantity
Surveyor

Operations
Director Mace Group Luke.Barker@macegroup.com +447528

824215

Maja Johansson-Leather Platform
Coordinator

Information
Management Plan B maja.johansson-leather@planbab.com +46101960548

Matt Colebrook

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Hoare Lea Lead Hoare Lea Mattcolebrook@hoarelea.com +447557
262756

+44 121450
4800

Matthew Teague
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Lead Civil
Engineer Arup Matthew.Teague@arup.com +447967

780775

Michael Pimlott EIA Acoustics
Noise Services

Noise
Consultant Cundall M.pimlott@cundall.com +447736

291733

Milanie Bett Ecological
Consultant Ecologist Tyler

Grange lanie.bett@tylergrange.co.uk

Mitchell Pollington
Heritage &
Archaeological
Consultant

Director Lanpro
Services Mitchell@lanproservices.co.uk +44 190480

3800

Natasha Wilkinson
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

EIA Water
Chapter Lead
/Principal
Hydrogeologist

Arup Natasha.Wilkinson@arup.com +441132378365

Niklas Nester Platform
Coordinator

Information
Management Plan B niklas.nester@planbab.com +46101960538

Olivia Mckechnie Ecological
Consultant Ecologist Tyler

Grange Olivia.mckechnie@tylergrange.co.uk +447497
106350

Paddy Samengo-Turner
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Geotechnical
Engineer Arup Paddy.Samengo-Turner@arup.com

Patrik Rehn Water
Treatment Sales Manager Flootech patrik.rehn@flootech.com +358 10

4250618

Peter Oksakowski

Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers
–Paper Machine
and Bale
Handler

Senior
Consultant BHM Peter.oksakowski@bhm-ing.com +44 6641

306970

Phil Mann Acoustic
Consultant Acoustics Lead Hoare Lea Philmann@hoarelea.com +447769

337142
+44 161834
4754

Philip Nathorst-Westfelt Platform
Coordinator

Information
Management Plan B philip.nathorst-westfelt@planbab.com +46101960537

Richard Cowley Client (UK Comms
Lead)

Metsä
Tissue Richard.Cowley@metsagroup.com

Rob Turner Air Quality
Consultant Partner Cundall R.turner@cundall.com +447808

319771

Rob Dixon
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Civil Arup Rob.Dixon@arup.com
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Rory Marr Specialist
Lighting

Associate
Environmental
Lighting
Designer

Hoare Lea Rorymarr@hoarelea.com +447875
277371

Sam Drury
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Structural BIM
Lead Arup Sam.Drury@arup.com +441142833607

Sam Garne Acoustic
Consultant

Principal
Acoustics
Engineer

Hoare Lea Samgarne@hoarelea.com +441618344754

Sean Jones

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Energy
Economics Hoare Lea Seanjones@hoarelea.com +442921671456

Sean Kielthy Specialist
Lighting

Principal
Environmental
Lighting
Designer

Hoare Lea SeanKielthy@hoarelea.com +44 121450
4800

Shahista Butt Fire Consultant Fire Engineer Hoare Lea ShahistaButt@hoarelea.com +441618344754

Simon Averill

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Project Director Hoare Lea Simonaverill@hoarelea.com +447765
404710

+44 121450
4800

Stephanie Dye

Mechanical,
Electrical,
Instrumentation,
Control and
Automation

MEICA Arup Stephanie.Dye@arup.com

Stewart Buxton
Structural, Civil
& Geotechnical
Engineers

Project
Manager /
Structural Lead

Arup Stewart.buxton@arup.com +447938
388466

Stuart Thomas

Mechanical &
Electrical
Engineers (incl.
utilities, clean
energy)

Principal
Engineer
Utilities

Hoare Lea Stuartthomas@hoarelea.com +447469255329 +44 121450
4800

TBC TBC
Building Control
(Approved
Inspector)

TBC

Tom Buckley Fire Consultant Fire Lead Hoare Lea Thomasbuckley@hoarelea.com +44161 672
7118 +441618344754

Tom Martin
Pre-application
public
consultation and
engagement

Director Lexington Tom.martin@lexcomm.co.uk +447734
855501

Wilson Scott Ecological
Consultant

Senior
Arboricultural
Consultant

Tyler
Grange Wilson.scott@tylergrange.co.uk +447921

679984

Yana Savitskaya Landscape
Architect

Landscape
Architecture Arup Yana.Savitskaya@arup.com +447823351421

Akaash Parekh akaashparekh@hoarelea.com

Annie Trevis Air Quality
Consultant

Senior Air
Quality
Consultant

Cundall a.trevis@cundall.com +441612001164

Ellen McDonald Arup Ellen.McDonald@arup.com

Mike Teague Industrial &
Logistics

Head of
Industrial &
Logistics

Corstorphine
& Wright
Architects

mteague@cw-architects.co.uk +441217378350

Mike Whitaker Director
Corstorphine
& Wright
Architects

mwhitaker@cw-architects.co.uk +447583789042

Vikesh Nakeshree Architect Architect
Corstorphine
& Wright
Architects

vnakeshree@cw-architects.co.uk +441132135656

David Owens Arup David-J.Owens@arup.com
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Digital Platform support

For platform-related questions and issues, please contact our support administrators:

Jira Support
Maja Johansson Leather
maja.johansson-leather@planbab.com
+4610 196 05 48
Dalux Support
Philip Nathorst-Westfelt
philip.nathorst-westfelt@planbab.com
+4610-196 05 37
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